
Month 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

May-June 

July 
August 

September 

September 
-October 

November 

December 

Date(s) 

12 
14 
23 
26 

27 

2-3 

14 

25 
26 

14-15 
27 

6 

10 
14 

15 
18 
19 

9 

12h May 
to 29" 
June 

9 
15 
5 

17 
21 

Septemb mber 
to 

October 

15 

23d to 
31 

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Government College 

New Town, Rajarhat, Dist- North 24 Pgs. 
Holiday List (provisional)-2025 

Day(s) 

Wed 
Sun 

Tues 
Thurs 
Sun 

Mon 

Sun-Mon 

Fri 

Tues 

Wed 

Government of West Bengal 
Office of the Principal 

Fri-Sat 
Thurs 

Mon 

Tues 

Sun 

Thurs 
Mon 
Tues 
Fri 
Sat 

Thurs 

Fri 

Sun 

Sat 

Sat 
Fri 
Fri 

Wed 

Wed 
Sat 

Events 

Eng. New Year 
Swami Vivekananda's Birthday 

Poush Sankranti 
Netaji's Birthday 

Republic Day 
Shab-e-Meraj 

Saraswati Puja & day after Saraswati Puja 
Sab-e-Barat / Birthday of Thakur 

Panchanan Barma 

WBSU Foundation Day 
Shivaratri 

Doljatra& day after Doljatra 
Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 

Eid-U1-Fitr 
Day after Eid-Ul-Fitr 

Ram Navami 

Mahavir Jayanti 
Dr Ambedkar's Birthday 
Bengali New Year's Day 

Good Friday 
Easter Saturday 

May Day 
Birthday of Rabindranath 

Summer Vacation: College will remain 
closed on 12/05 (Buddha 

Purnima/Birthday of Pandit Raghunath 
Murmu); 06/06-07/06 (Day before Id-Ud 
Zoha &ld-Ud-Zoha); 27/06 (Rathayatra) 

Muharram 
College Foundation Day 

Rakhi Bandhan 
Independence Day/ Janmastami 

Fateha Dwaz Daham 

Biswakarma Puja 
Puja Vacation: College will remain 

closed from/on 26/09-07/10 ( Durga Puja, 
Gandhi Jayanti & Lakshmi Puja); 20/10 

24/10 (Kali Puja & Bhratridwitya); 27/10 
28/10 (Chhat Puja & additional day for 

Chhat Puja) 31/10 (Jagadhatri Pujo) 
Guru Nanak's Birthday & Rash Purnima 

Birthday of Birsha Munda 

Winter Recess 

Principal's Discretion 
Karam Puja 

Total 

*Holidays are subject to change under unavoldable circumstances 

No. of 

Holidays Sunday(s) 

0 

1 

1 

2 

42 

35 

1 

2 

No. of 

115 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

19 

Offigsr:in-Charge 
Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalsm Govt. College 

Now Towm, Rajarhat 
Kolkata-700156 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

