Government of West Bengal Office of the Principal

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Government College New Town, Rajarhat, Dist- North 24 Pgs. Holiday List (provisional)-2025

Month	Date(s)	Day(s)	Events	No. of Holidays	No. of Sunday(s)
January	1	Wed	Eng. New Year	1	0
	12	Sun	Swami Vivekananda's Birthday	0	1
	14	Tues	Poush Sankranti	1	0
	23	Thurs	Netaji's Birthday		0
	26	Sun	Republic Day	0	I
	27	Mon	Shab-e-Meraj	1	0
February	2-3	Sun-Mon	Saraswati Puja & day after Saraswati Puja	1	1
	14	Fri	Sab-e-Barat / Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma	1	0
	26	Tues	WBSU Foundation Day	1	0
	25	Wed	Shivaratri	1	0
	26		Doljatra& day after Doljatra	2	0
March April	14-15	Fri-Sat	Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur	1	0
	27	Thurs Mon	Eid-Ul-Fitr	1	0
	31	Tues	Day after Eid-Ul-Fitr	1	0
	6	Sun	Ram Navami	0	1
			Mahavir Jayanti	1	0
	10	Thurs	Dr Ambedkar's Birthday	1	0
	14	Mon	Bengali New Year's Day	1	0
	15	Tues	Good Friday	1	0
	18	Fri	Easter Saturday	1	0
	19	Sat	May Day	- 1	0
May	1	Thurs	Birthday of Rabindranath	1	0
	9	Fri	Summer Vacation: College will remain	42	7
May-June	12 th May to 29 th June		closed on 12/05 (Buddha Purnima/Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu): 06/06-07/06 (Day before Id-Ud-		
			Zoha &Id-Ud-Zoha); 27/06 (Rathayatra) Muharram	0	1
July	6	Sun	College Foundation Day	1	0
August	2	Sat	Rakhi Bandhan	i	0
	9	Sat	Independence Day/ Janmastami	i	0
	15	Fri	Fateha Dwaz Daham	i	0
September	5	Fri	Biswakarma Puja	i	0
	17	Wed	Puja Vacation: College will remain	35	6
September -October	21 st September to 31 st October		closed from/on 26/09-07/10 (Durga Puja, Gandhi Jayanti & Lakshmi Puja); 20/10- 24/10 (Kali Puja & Bhratridwitya); 27/10- 28/10 (Chhat Puja & additional day for Chhat Puja) 31/10 (Jagadhatri Pujo)		0
November	5	Wed	Guru Nanak's Birthday & Rash Purnima	1	0
	15	Sat	Birthday of Birsha Munda	8	1
December	23 rd to		Winter Recess	100	
	31#	-	Principal's Discretion	2	0
			Karam Puja	1	0
		+	Total	115	19

^{*}Holidays are subject to change under unavoldable circumstances

Officer-in-Charge Officer-in-Charge Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rajerhat Kolkata-700156 181 School 2025 07 1857 1 4/44

